wecoline

10100904

Beschreibung Spezifikationen
Artikelnummer 10100904
Farbe Grin
GrolRe 17-5x13cm
Verpackung Stiuck

Ahnliche Produkte
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Minimop

10100600
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10100904

wecoline

Varianten

Artikelnummer
10100900
10100901
10100902
10100904

Grole

17-5x13cm
17-5x13cm
17-5x13cm
17-5x13cm

Farbe
Blau
Gelb
Rot

Griin

Verpackung
Stick
Stick
Stiick

Stiick

Inhalt

Abmessung Karton

I51 x b36 x h24
151 x b36 x h24
I51 x b36 x h24
151 x b36 x h24

EAN Code HE

4004188000711
4004188000728
4004188000735
4004188000742

19/05/2024



